AAT4616
                          DATA SHEET
Ultra High Precision Adjustable Current Limited Load Switch with Fault Flag
1
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201940A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  May 14, 2012
General Description
The AAT4616 SmartSwitch is a current limited P-channel

                          DATA SHEET
Ultra High Precision Adjustable Current Limited Load Switch with Fault Flag
Ordering Information
Enable Input Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
Active High TDFN22-8 R8XYY AAT4616IPS-1-T1
Active Low TDFN22-8 U6VBF AAT4616IPS-T1
Active High SOT23-5 R7XYY AAT4616IGV-1-T1
Active Low SOT23-5 U5IBF AAT4616IGV-T1
Package Information
TDFN22-8
2.000 ± 0.050
4x